caterite

Marmite

Marmite yeast extract spreads easily on toast, providing a quick and simple breakfast solution for the whole
family to enjoy. What's more, Marmite is rich in B vitamins and has no added sugar
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SKU

Description

About Producer

Directions for use

Accreditation, Certification and Assurance
Schemes

Energy (Kcal)
Energy (KJ)

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Ingredients

Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle

Protein

Salt

Size

Pack Size

Storage Instructions

Country of Origin

55247

Marmite yeast extract spreads easily on toast, providing
a quick and simple breakfast solution for the whole
family to enjoy. What's more, Marmite is rich in B
vitamins and has no added sugar

Established over 100 years ago, Unilever are one of the
world’s largest consumer goods companies. They are
known for their great brands and their belief that doing
business the right way drives superior performance.

Ready to use: Spread thinly on toast. For Cooking: To
make a clear stock, use 30g Marmite Yeast Extract per
litre of hot water.

BRCGS Certified Production, FSSC 22000

260.0000
1100.0000
0.1000
0.0500
1.1000

Yeast extract (contains BARLEY, WHEAT, OATS, RYE),
salt, vegetable juice concentrate, vitamins (thiamin,
riboflavin, niacin, vitamin B12 and folic acid), natural
flavouring (contains CELERY).

Unilever

Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans, Halal,
Lactose Intolerant, Kosher Approved

34.0000

10.8000

600g

6

Store in a cool, dark place.

Great Britain
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