



Marmite

Product Images



Description

Marmite yeast extract spreads easily on toast, providing a quick and simple breakfast solution for the whole family to enjoy. What's more, Marmite is rich in B vitamins and has no added sugar

Additional Information

SKU	55247
Description	Marmite yeast extract spreads easily on toast, providing a quick and simple breakfast solution for the whole family to enjoy. What's more, Marmite is rich in B vitamins and has no added sugar
About Producer	Established over 100 years ago, Unilever are one of the world's largest consumer goods companies. They are known for their great brands and their belief that doing business the right way drives superior performance.
Directions for use	Ready to use: Spread thinly on toast. For Cooking: To make a clear stock, use 30g Marmite Yeast Extract per litre of hot water.
Accreditation, Certification and Assurance Schemes	BRCGS Certified Production, FSSC 22000
Energy (Kcal)	260.0000
Energy (KJ)	1100.0000
Fat	0.1000
of which saturates	0.0500
Fibre	1.1000
Ingredients	Yeast extract (contains BARLEY, WHEAT, OATS, RYE), salt, vegetable juice concentrate, vitamins (thiamin, riboflavin, niacin, vitamin B12 and folic acid), natural flavouring (contains CELERY).
Brands	Unilever
Dietary & Lifestyle	Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans, Halal, Lactose Intolerant, Kosher Approved
Protein	34.0000
Salt	10.8000
Size	600g
Pack Size	6
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dark place.
Country of Origin	Great Britain

